DUCATI PANIGALE V4R (’19-)
ENGINE SLIDERS
s a t o r a c i n g . c o m
part# D-V4R19ES
[R]
[L]
If you notice any fluids are seeping out around the engine bolt holes after
installing, applying some liquid gasket or similar thread sealer to the threads

5
9
2425
18
151131819
7
3
2
7
18
 1. SLIDER PUCK  [SDR-L72.5]  x 2
 2. [L] SLIDER BASE (OUTER)
 3. [L] SLIDER BASE (INNER)
 4. [R] SLIDER BASE (OUTER)
 5. [R] SLIDER BASE (INNER)
 6. COLLAR 1.5-5 [CLR-1.5-5-SUS]
 7. COLLAR 10-6  [CLR-10-6]  x 2
 8. COLLAR 25-6  [CLR-25-6]
 9. COLLAR 36-6  [CLR-36-6]
10. COLLAR 44-6  [CLR-44-6]
11. COLLAR 10-8 (20mm) (BK)  [CLR20-10-8]
12. COLLAR 10-8 (24mm) (BK)  [CLR24-10-8]
13. COLLAR 30V-8(BK)  [CLR-30-8V]
14. COLLAR 12-6V4R  [CLR-12-6V4R]
15. COLLAR 17.5-8Z  (Pre-installed in Slider Puck)  x 2
16. SOCKET HEAD M5 x 40mm  [SBT-M540]
17. SOCKET HEAD M6 x 10mm  [SBT-M610]